Election: 2020 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 84165
Ballots Cast: 64552

Voter Turnout: 77%

Active Precincts: 87

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6(Voter Turnout: 68% - Total Registered Voters: 668)

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Candidate Name
NO (NON)
YES (NON)

Total Votes
266
156

Contest: PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE US

Candidate Name

TRUMP and PENCE (REP)
BIDEN and HARRIS (DEM)
JORGENSEN and COHEN (LIB)
HAWKINS and WALKER (REP)
LA RIVA and PELTIER (PSL)
CARROLL and PATEL (ASP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name

RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM)
MARK C. CURRAN JR. (REP)
WILLIE L. WILSON (WWP)
DAVID F. BLACK (REP)
DANNY MALOUF (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: REP. IN CONGRESS-14TH DIST.

Candidate Name

LAUREN UNDERWOOD (DEM)
JIM OBERWEIS (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
222

222

2

2
0
0
0

Total Votes
219

198

16

3

3

1

Total Votes
234

201

1

Vote %
63.03
36.97

Vote %
49,55
49,55
0.45
0.45

Vote %
49.77
45
3.64
0.68
0.68
0.23

Vote %
53.67
46.1
0.23

page 1/3



Contest: REP. IN THE G.A-75TH DIST.

Candidate Name
DAVID ALLEN WELTER (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name
MATTHEW G PROCHASKA (REP)
RYAN KAUFFMAN (DEM)

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name
ERIC C. WEIS (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name

JACQUIE PURCELL (REP)
STEPHEN YOUHANAIE (KND)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name

BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Contest: CIRC.CT JDG-23RD CIRC-McCANN

Candidate Name

Total Votes
343

12

0

Total Votes
229
207

Total Votes
360
0

Total Votes
269

130

0

Total Votes
240

173

132

112

39

Total Votes

Vote %
96.62
3.38

0

Vote %
52.52
47.48

Vote %
100

Vote %
67.42
32.58
0

Vote %
34.48
24.86
18.97
16.09
5.6

Vote %

page2/3



JODY GLEASON (REP) 348
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM) 0

Contest: RETAIN JORGENSEN-2ND APPELLATE

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 319
NO (NON) 79

Contest: RETAIN SCHOSTOK-2ND APPELLATE

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 306
NO (NON) 88

100

Vote %
80.15
19.85

Vote %
77.66
22.34

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

