
Election: 2020 General

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 84165

Ballots Cast: 64552

Voter Turnout: 77%

Active Precincts: 87

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6(Voter Turnout: 68% - Total Registered Voters: 668)**Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	266	63.03
YES (NON)	156	36.97

Contest: PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT OF THE US

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRUMP and PENCE (REP)	222	49.55
BIDEN and HARRIS (DEM)	222	49.55
JORGENSEN and COHEN (LIB)	2	0.45
HAWKINS and WALKER (REP)	2	0.45
LA RIVA and PELTIER (PSL)	0	0
CARROLL and PATEL (ASP)	0	0
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM)	219	49.77
MARK C. CURRAN JR. (REP)	198	45
WILLIE L. WILSON (WWP)	16	3.64
DAVID F. BLACK (REP)	3	0.68
DANNY MALOUF (LIB)	3	0.68
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.23

Contest: REP. IN CONGRESS-14TH DIST.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LAUREN UNDERWOOD (DEM)	234	53.67
JIM OBERWEIS (REP)	201	46.1
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.23

Contest: REP. IN THE G.A-75TH DIST.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID ALLEN WELTER (REP)	343	96.62
WRITE-IN (NON)	12	3.38
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)	0	0

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MATTHEW G PROCHASKA (REP)	229	52.52
RYAN KAUFFMAN (DEM)	207	47.48

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ERIC C. WEIS (REP)	360	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)	0	0

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JACQUIE PURCELL (REP)	269	67.42
STEPHEN YOUEHANAIE (KND)	130	32.58
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)	0	0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRIAN E. DeBOLT (REP)	240	34.48
SCOTT GENGLER (REP)	173	24.86
AUDRA HENDRIX (DEM)	132	18.97
ANTHONY MAGLIARI (DEM)	112	16.09
TODD MILLIRON (IND)	39	5.6

Contest: CIRC.CT JDG-23RD CIRC-McCANN

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %

JODY GLEASON (REP)	348	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)	0	0

Contest: RETAIN JORGENSEN-2ND APPELLATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	319	80.15
NO (NON)	79	19.85

Contest: RETAIN SCHOSTOK-2ND APPELLATE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	306	77.66
NO (NON)	88	22.34